SINDH PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, HYDERABAD

INTERVIEW PROGRAMME FOR THE POST OF SPECIALIST CADRE DOCTORS (BPS-18)
(MALE/FEMALE) IN HEALTH DEPARTMENT (HEALTH MANAGEMENT CADRE), GOVERNMENT OF SINDH.

NO.PSC/EXAM(S.S)/2025/781

Dated: 27.01.2025

10f3

NO. OF ADV NO & RESULT OF WRITTEN PART
e il VIME SURIECK CANDIDATES PRESS RELEASE NO.
COMMITTEE @ KARACHI
1. Surgeon
06.02.2025 Thursday (R+U=T) 20
1. Opn: Merit ----- 26+17=43
07.02.2025 Friday 2. Minority ------- 02+01=03 20
10.02.2025 Monday 3. D/A Persons----02+01=03 21
11.02.2025 Tuesday 4. Female Quota --05+04=09 21
12.02.2025 Wednesday 2. Physician 20
13.02.2025 Thursday (R+U=T) 20
: 1. Opn: Merit ----- 32+22=54
14.02.2025 Friday 2. Minority ------- 02+01=03 15
17.02.2025 Monday o S st~ S350 12
4. Female Quota --06+04=10 =
- (i) Adv No. 08/2022
10:00 A.M |3. Ophthalmologist / Eye
18.02.2025 Tuesday Specialist 12
- (ii) PSC/EXAM:(S.S)/F-37/2024/
_ R+U=T) 682 to 690
19.02.2025 Wednesday 1. Opn: Merit ---131+87=218 20 Dated: 05.12.2024
2. Minority ------- 09+06=15
20.02.2025 Thursday 3. D/A Persons----09+06=15 20
4. Female Quota --26+18=44
. 4. Pathologist
21.02.2025 Friday R+U=T) 15
1. Opn: Merit ----- 47+32=79
24.02.2025 Monday 2. Minority _______ 03+02=05 20
3. D/A Persons----03+02=05 14
L | - =
25.02.2025 Tuesday ; Zegﬁ,‘;g:m 09+06=15
11:30 AM (R+U=T) 6
1. Opn: Merit ----- 04+04=08
26.02.2025 Wednesday | 10:00 AM |)" 0”1 Guota --01400=01 15 \ |-
\—\/’// i
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e S i WSROI CANDIDATES PRESS RELEASE NO.
6. Psychiatrist
(R+U=T)
SRS | Ty 1. Opn: Merit -----07+04=11 2
2. Female Quota --01+01=02
7. ENT Specialist
(R+U=T) .
Rp— — 10:00 A.M [1. Opn: Merit -----30+20=50 & (i) Adv No. 08/2022
e ' 2. Minority - 02+01=03 ) .
3. D/A Persons——--02+01=03 (i) PSC/EXAM:(S.S)/F-37/2024/
4. Female Quota --06+04=10 68_2 to 650
8. Dermatologist Dated: 05.12.2024
(R+U=T) 15
03.03.2025 —— 1. Opn: Merit (F)--02+01=03
T v 9. Oncologist
12:00 Noon (R+U=T) 02
1. Opn: Merit------01+00=01
10. Radiologist
04.03.2025 Tuesday . 20
. 1. Opn: Merit ---15+08=23
05.03.2025 Wednesday | 10:00A-M 1, o ity — 01+01=02 20 -
" —— 3. D/A Persons——--01+01=02 = ® 0. 08/2022
03 4. Femal ta --03+02=05
= C:rdeigzcg’ist (ii) PSC/EXAM:(S.S)/F-37/2024/
07.03.2025 Friday : R+U=T) 15 709, 717 & 719
. Dated: 10.12.2024 & 16.12.2024
1. Opn: Merit ---14+08=22
10.03.2025 Monday 10:00 A.M > Minority _______ 01+01=02 20
3. D/A Persons----01+01=02
11.03.2025 Tuesday 4, Female Quota --03+02=05 20
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' NO. OF ADV NO & RESULT OF WRITTEN PART
DATE DAY TIME SUQEFT CANDIDATES __PRESS RELEASE NO.
11. Cardiologist
12.03.2025 Wednesday (R+U=T) 20
1. Opn: Merit ---14408=22
1 . Minority ------- 01401=02
13.03.2025 Thuarsday ; S;A Persons----01 4%1 =02 20
14.03.2025 Friday 4, Female Quota --03402=05 18
17.03.2025 Monday 20
18.03.2025 Tuesday 15 (i) Adv No. 08/2022
19.03.2025 Wednesday 20
20.03.2025 Thursday 10:00 AM 20 (ii) PSC/EXAM:(S.S)/F-37/2024/
21.03.2025 Friday 12. Gynecologist 20 709, 717 & 719
24.03.2025 Monday (R+U=T) 29 Dated: 10.12.2024 & 16.12.2024
25.03.2025 Tuesday 1. Opn: Merit —43428=71 15
26.03.2025 Wednesday 2. Minority ——02+02=04 20
27.03.2025 Thursday * 0 /A Persons—02+02=04 20
28.03.2025 Friday : 20
03.04.2025 Thursday 20
04.04.2025 Friday 15
07.04.2025 Monday 20
08.04.2025 Tuesday 16
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